

9

State of Misconsin 2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0600/1 MPG&MLJ:wlj

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

June 25, 2019 - Offered by Representative Nygren.

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows: 1 1. Page 4, lines 1, 5, 9, 15, 19 and 23: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up $\mathbf{2}$ <u>to</u>". 3 2. Page 5, lines 3, 5, 9, 13 and 16: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to". 4 **3.** Page 6, lines 6, 9, 16, 19 and 23: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up 5 6 to". **4.** Page 7, lines 3, 6, 9, 13, 17 and 20: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up 7 8 to".

5. Page 8, lines 1, 5, 13 and 17: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to".

3

5

1	6. Page 2, line 7: delete "\$6,700,000 and decrease" and substitute "\$13,000,000
2	and decrease"

- **7.** Page 3, line 19: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to".
- **8.** Page 12, line 16: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to".
 - **9.** Page 13, line 24: delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to".
- 6 **10.** Page 20, line 4: delete "\$0.05" and substitute "5 cents".
- 7 **11.** Page 21, line 9: delete "\$0.05" and substitute "5 cents".

8 (END)